MEETING BETWEEN THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION STAFF AND

Time

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

(Category 2 Meeting)
August 2, 2017

Activity

Opening Remarks, Safety, and Introductions
Walkthrough of changes from 5/25/2017 version
NEI Clarification Questions for Staff
Break

Tabletop Exercise #1 - Replacement of EDG Voltage
Regulator Motor Operated Potentiometer (MOP)
With Digital Reference Adjuster (DRA)

Lunch

Tabletop Exercise #2 - Replacement of the Acme
Nuclear Power Station (ANPS) Safety Related
Chiller Controllers

Break

Tabletop Exercise #3 - Feedwater Regulating Valve
Actuator (Non-safety related) Upgrade

Action Item Status and Path Forward
Stakeholder Participation

Adjourn

THE NUCLEAR ENERGY INSTITUTE TO DISCUSS (NEI)

Organization

NRC Staff and NEI

NRC Staff

NEI

All

NEI

All

NEI

All

NEI

NRC Staff and NEI

All

All



